CI853K01 Dual RS232-C Interface
3BSE018103R1
产品ID 3BSE018103R1
ABB型号名称 CI853K01
目录说明 CI853K01 Dual RS232-C Interface
详细描述
Package including:
-CI853, Communication Interface
-TP853, Baseplate
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
其他信息
Package including: -CI853, Communication Interface -TP853, Baseplate媒体说明
Communication_Module产品应用类型
订货信息
851762 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF;
SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH
ARTICLES;Telephone sets, including smartphones and other telephones
for cellular networks or for other wireless networks; other apparatus for
HS Code
1/33BSE018103R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/03
the transmission or reception of voice, images or other data, including
apparatus for communication in a wired or wireless network (such as a
local or wide area network), other than transmission or reception
apparatus of heading 8443, 8525, 8527 or 8528;Other apparatus for the
transmission or reception of voice, images or other data, including
apparatus for communication in a wired or wireless network (such as a
local or wide area network);Machines for the reception, conversion and
transmission or regeneration of voice, images or other data, including
switching and routing apparatus
85176200海关关税号
尺寸
127.5 mm产品净深
186 mm产品净高
59 mm产品净宽
0.7 kg产品净重
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
0Number of Batteries
43539db2-d4af-4b85-97ac-565db43a2c4a SwedenSCIP